32
The EUROROLL-Pallet Roller Track enlarges the
roller track range with one further track. The
EUROROLL-Pallet Roller Track is used when full
width roller tracks cannot be used or when the
cheaper pallet roller track is too narrow with a
roller length of 74 mm.
The EUROROLL PR 200 Roller Tracks can be in-

with 2 L-shaped Profiles, 3 mm thick: L3
with 2 L-shaped Profiles, 4 mm thick: L4
Order example:
PR 200 – I – U – 130 / 6006
EUROROLL-Pallet Roller Track, carrying capacity
160 kg/roller, zinc-plated roller, with 2 U-
shaped profiles, pitch 130 mm, length 6006
mm
End stop: PEE
Sliding end stop: PESCHE
Roller guard: PRSE
Connector for U-shaped profile design (1 pair):
PVU
Connector for L-shaped profile design (1 pair):
PVL
EUROROLL-PALLET ROLLER TRACKS
Rollers Rollers blank zinc- U-shaped Profiles 2 L-shaped Profiles 2 L-shaped Profiles Pitch Length L Special Cut
160 kg 220 kg plated 2 pieces 3 mm 4 mm (max. 6006 mm) /SK = S1/S2
PR 200 PR 220 /B /I U L3 L4 78 .... .... .... .... ..... / .....
PR 200 PR 220 /B /I U L3 L4 104 .... .... .... .... ..... / .....
PR 200 PR 220 /B /I U L3 L4 130 .... .... .... .... ..... / .....
PR 200 PR 220 /B /I U L3 L4 156 .... .... .... .... ..... / .....
ACCESSORIES PALLET ROLLER TRACKS
End Stop Sliding Roller Guard Connector Connector
End Stop U-shaped Profile L-shaped Profile
PEE PESCHE PRSE PVU PVL
ACCESSORIES
end Stop PEE
sliding end stop PESCHE
roller guard PRSE
240
280
185
EL 200
80 90
166(164)
206(208)
EL 200
90
60